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Plan: Plan #2 13Apr11 kjs

PICEANCE HL NAD 83
RG 14-02S-098W

Federal RG 24-14-298 Pad

Federal RG 331-23-298 - Slot A4

Wellbore #1



Williams

Planning Report - Geographic

Well Federal RG 331-23-298 - Slot A4Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH

KELLY BUSHING @ 6708.0usft (Frontier 10 

(22' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6708.0usft (Frontier 10 

(22' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 14-02S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Federal RG 24-14-298 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal RG 331-23-298Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 13Apr11 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

RG 14-02S-098W, Rio Blanco County, CO, RG 14-02S-098W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Federal RG 24-14-298 Pad

Map

-1.806 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,754,584.50 usft

2,196,448.10 usft

0.0 usft

39° 52' 13.383 N

108° 21' 47.349 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Federal RG 331-23-298 - Slot A4

0.0 usft

0.0 usft

1,754,532.10 usft

2,196,445.80 usft

6,686.0 usftWellhead Elevation:0.0 usft

39° 52' 12.865 N

108° 21' 47.357 W

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 4/19/2010 10.715 66.010 52,516

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 13Apr11 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

119.730.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.0000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.0000.000.000.000.00.0120.00.000.00120.0

119.7340.002.002.0068.8-39.3788.9119.7313.50795.2

0.0000.000.000.001,014.9-579.75,326.1119.7313.505,461.3

180.0000.00-1.501.501,106.5-632.06,218.00.000.006,361.5

0.0000.000.000.001,106.5-632.06,318.00.000.006,461.5 Mesaverde (25' Radius) Federal RG 331-23-298

0.0000.000.000.001,106.5-632.010,948.00.000.0011,091.5
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Williams

Planning Report - Geographic

Well Federal RG 331-23-298 - Slot A4Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH

KELLY BUSHING @ 6708.0usft (Frontier 10 

(22' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6708.0usft (Frontier 10 

(22' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 14-02S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Federal RG 24-14-298 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal RG 331-23-298Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 13Apr11 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,196,445.801,754,532.10 39° 52' 12.865 N 108° 21' 47.357 W

120.0 0.00 120.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,196,445.801,754,532.10 39° 52' 12.865 N 108° 21' 47.357 W

Start Build 2.00

795.2 13.50 788.9 -39.3 68.8119.73 2,196,513.291,754,490.67 39° 52' 12.477 N 108° 21' 46.475 W

Hold 13.50 Inclination

814.8 13.50 808.0 -41.5 72.7119.73 2,196,517.201,754,488.28 39° 52' 12.454 N 108° 21' 46.424 W

Green River Fm

958.8 13.50 948.0 -58.2 101.9119.73 2,196,545.851,754,470.69 39° 52' 12.290 N 108° 21' 46.050 W

A Groove

1,154.2 13.50 1,138.0 -80.9 141.6119.73 2,196,584.741,754,446.82 39° 52' 12.066 N 108° 21' 45.542 W

B Groove

1,483.3 13.50 1,458.0 -119.0 208.3119.73 2,196,650.231,754,406.63 39° 52' 11.689 N 108° 21' 44.686 W

Dissolution Surface

2,182.6 13.50 2,138.0 -200.0 350.1119.73 2,196,789.411,754,321.21 39° 52' 10.889 N 108° 21' 42.867 W

Garden Gulch

2,378.0 13.50 2,328.0 -222.6 389.7119.73 2,196,828.291,754,297.34 39° 52' 10.665 N 108° 21' 42.359 W

Orange Marker

2,588.8 13.50 2,533.0 -247.0 432.4119.73 2,196,870.251,754,271.59 39° 52' 10.424 N 108° 21' 41.811 W

Wasatch

3,360.1 13.50 3,283.0 -336.3 588.8119.73 2,197,023.751,754,177.38 39° 52' 9.541 N 108° 21' 39.805 W

9 5/8"

4,517.1 13.50 4,408.0 -470.3 823.4119.73 2,197,254.001,754,036.06 39° 52' 8.217 N 108° 21' 36.797 W

G' Sand

4,805.1 13.50 4,688.0 -503.7 881.8119.73 2,197,311.311,754,000.89 39° 52' 7.887 N 108° 21' 36.048 W

Ft. Union

5,461.3 13.50 5,326.1 -579.7 1,014.9119.73 2,197,441.911,753,920.73 39° 52' 7.136 N 108° 21' 34.342 W

Start Drop -1.50

6,211.5 2.25 6,068.0 -630.6 1,104.0119.73 2,197,529.391,753,867.04 39° 52' 6.633 N 108° 21' 33.198 W

Ohio Creek

6,361.5 0.00 6,218.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

Vertical

6,461.5 0.00 6,318.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

Mesaverde - Mesaverde - Mesaverde (25' Radius) Federal RG 331-23-298

7,281.5 0.00 7,138.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

Top Gas

9,291.5 0.00 9,148.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

Cameo Coals

9,881.5 0.00 9,738.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

Rollins SS

10,016.5 0.00 9,873.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

Cozzette

10,246.5 0.00 10,103.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

Corcoran

10,601.5 0.00 10,458.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

Upper Sego

10,841.5 0.00 10,698.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

Lower Sego

11,091.5 0.00 10,948.0 -632.0 1,106.50.00 2,197,531.901,753,865.50 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

TD at 11091.5 - TD

8/9/2011  3:59:14PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 38 Page 3



Williams

Planning Report - Geographic

Well Federal RG 331-23-298 - Slot A4Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH

KELLY BUSHING @ 6708.0usft (Frontier 10 

(22' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6708.0usft (Frontier 10 

(22' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:RG 14-02S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Federal RG 24-14-298 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Federal RG 331-23-298Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 13Apr11 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Mesaverde (25' Radius) Federal RG 331-23-298 6,318.0 1,753,865.50 2,197,531.90-632.0 1,106.50.00 0.00 39° 52' 6.619 N 108° 21' 33.166 W

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.0)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"3,283.03,360.1 9.625 12.250

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

814.8 Green River Fm808.0

958.8 A Groove948.0

1,154.2 B Groove1,138.0

1,483.3 Dissolution Surface1,458.0

2,182.6 Garden Gulch2,138.0

2,378.0 Orange Marker2,328.0

2,588.8 Wasatch2,533.0

4,517.1 G' Sand4,408.0

4,805.1 Ft. Union4,688.0

6,211.5 Ohio Creek6,068.0

6,461.5 Mesaverde6,318.0

7,281.5 Top Gas7,138.0

9,291.5 Cameo Coals9,148.0

9,881.5 Rollins SS9,738.0

10,016.5 Cozzette9,873.0

10,246.5 Corcoran10,103.0

10,601.5 Upper Sego10,458.0

10,841.5 Lower Sego10,698.0

11,091.5 TD10,948.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.0 120.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 2.00

795.2 788.9 -39.3 68.8 Hold 13.50 Inclination

5,461.3 5,326.1 -579.7 1,014.9 Start Drop -1.50

6,361.5 6,218.0 -632.0 1,106.5 Vertical

6,461.5 6,318.0 -632.0 1,106.5 Mesaverde

11,091.5 10,948.0 -632.0 1,106.5 TD at 11091.5
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